Teton Volleyball 2023-2024

Day
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Date
8/22
8/23
8/24
8/29
8/30
9/5
9/6
o7
9/9
9/13
9/20
9/28
10/3
10/4
10/10
10/12

Opponent
Ririe

North and Butte
American Falls
North Fremont
Soda and West J
Snake River
Ririe

American Falls
West J Tourney
Jackson

Snake River
South Fremont
Sugar

Jackson

South Fremont
Sugar

Game
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV
Varsity
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV
CIVIV

=
3
o

4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

Location
Home
Home

American Falls
Home
Soda
Home
Ririe
Home
West J
Home

Snake River
Home
Sugar
Jackson

South Fremont

Home

JONVHO O1 103rdans 34dv s3aivda



