Teton Volle	yball 202	3-2024			
Day	Date	<u>Opponent</u>	Game	Time	Location
Tuesday	8/22	Ririe	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	Home
Wednesday	8/23	North and Butte	C/JV/V	4:00 PM	Home
Thursday	8/24	American Falls	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	American Falls
Tuesday	8/29	North Fremont	C/JV/V	4:00 PM	Home
Wednesday	8/30	Soda and West J	C/JV/V	4:00 PM	Soda
Tuesday	9/5	Snake River	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	Home
Wednesday	9/6	Ririe	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	Ririe
Thursday	9/7	American Falls	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	Home
Saturday	9/9	West J Tourney	Varsity	9:00 AM	West J
Wednesday	9/13	Jackson	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	Home
Wednesday	9/20	Snake River	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	Snake River
Thursday	9/28	South Fremont	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	Home
Tuesday	10/3	Sugar	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	Sugar
Wednesday	10/4	Jackson	C/JV/V	4:00 PM	Jackson
Tuesday	10/10	South Fremont	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	South Fremont
Thursday	10/12	Sugar	C/JV/V	4:30 PM	Home